| rom (Person) Ben Tung        | No.             | MENT (Office)  (TL | -              | te/Time: 6/1/2020041 |
|------------------------------|-----------------|--------------------|----------------|----------------------|
| stimuled Cost:               | of              |                    | D <sub>t</sub> | ite/Ime: 611 2020 91 |
| D/TP/WS/TP RES/OD RE         | O ITTLE CONTEST | Bill to:           |                |                      |
| o Inspect Vehicle No:        | SLN             | 91447              | Insured        | GL 888G              |
| t Workshop m/s               | ZOOM AN         |                    | Tel            | 9450 7920 .          |
|                              | i Bukit Rook    | 1 & # 01-          |                | 1100 //              |
| olicy No:                    | Par             | Claim No:          | SMMD           | 0200049 918886       |
| za hraned:                   |                 | Excess:            | 31,1           | 02000 117 12         |
| fake of Veh:                 |                 |                    | D.             | O.A. 05/01/2020      |
| A / REV / REP. / REV 24 H    | TRE TUDO        |                    |                | H.O.D. Endersement:  |
| Pate/Time: 941am 77/11/20    |                 | de Eileen          |                | icle (IN) OUT        |
| IntelTime Action/Instruction | Talungly /      |                    |                |                      |
|                              |                 |                    |                |                      |
|                              | 2               |                    |                |                      |

| ASS. REC. BY MCV445 REF:                     | C71/                        |                                 |                     |
|--|-----------------------------|---------------------------------|---------------------|
| 1  | ASSIGNMENT                  |                                 | 1                   |
| From: Date:                                  | Veh No: SLN 91              | 447 Yr Regn: 3 /                | A 09                |
| Estimated Cost:                              | Type: M.Oar / M.Cycle / Bus | / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mo | veri                |
| • 1  |                             | 211.2                           |                     |
| To Inspect Vehicle No. S. N. 914             | Make Mit 2                  | arre EXGT .                     | 1998                |
| at Workshop m/s 700 M                        | Colour silve                | A/C: Insured /                  | Std / NI / NA       |
| DE   | Sp Reading 1978             | T/Radio: Insured /              | Std / NI / NA       |
| Insured                                      | Eng/No                      |                                 |                     |
| Policy No.                                   | CINO: JMYS                  | TCY4AA4000                      | 23/                 |
| Claims No.                                   | Gen. Cond. God / Fair / Po  | or / Burnt                      | ,                   |
| Sum Insured: Excess:                         | Steering: I @er / Jammed    | / Leaked / Burnt or             |                     |
| (Client's Record)                            | Brake horder Jammed         | / Leaked / Burnt or             |                     |
| Make of Veh                                  | Modi: NII /S/Rim / STD      | A/Rim or                        | _                   |
|  | Tyre Size: F:               | 235-/40.                        | RIF                 |
| (Policy Condition)                           | R:                          |                                 |                     |
| Remark: The veh had commenced its: N/S       | O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA GT    | FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / | SUMI                |
| repair at the time of inspection.            | TOYO / YOKO or              |                                 |                     |
| Ball or Market Value. (***)                  | Front                       | Rear                            | 6                   |
| IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No |                             | nm R/Bal C                      | mm                  |
| GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No       | L/Bal 6 n                   | ım L/Bai 6                      | , mm                |
| Est Repairs / days Ras: Yes or No            | D.O.A. 4/1/20               | D.O.I. 7/                       | 1/20                |
| Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val. Yes or No               | Survey held at              |                                 |                     |
| CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS                     |                             | ar I O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooft    | top or              |
| Brown Control of                             |                             | Rear & H.                       | And the last Market |
| Date / Time Action / Instruction             | The U/C / Chassis fran      | ne / Body Structure affected    | due to conscion     |
| coe 30-8-2029 MA                             | 2f336                       |                                 |                     |
| 9-44. July news 13664                        | ,,,,,                       |                                 |                     |
| 26/1/204/s \$ 13,000 confirme                | / /                         | 11                              | 20/)                |
| 26/1/W/s \$ 13,000 confirme                  | ( who Elin (Re              | d \$35591-70, 1                 | >10)                |
| · V - C                                      |                             |                                 |                     |
| DEC  | EIVED 2 8 FEB-2020          |                                 |                     |
| REC  |                             |                                 |                     |
|  | THE SHARK OF MAN            | 4.                              |                     |
| Oute/Time File Pass 107 : Prelli. Report     | Days Of Repair:             |                                 |                     |
| Date/Time: File Return to?                   | Resurvey No. of Trip:       |                                 |                     |
|  | Add Fee: Site Insp (\$      | Transportation: )8 +RSSi        |                     |
| 2 28/2/20 Typist                             | Interview (\$               | ) Photos                        | SI 10- 3-00         |
| Report Format :                              | Tech Invs (\$               | ) Others                        |                     |
| Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ \$13000=               | :Weakend (\$                | 1                               |                     |
| 71,000                                       | Triesdonia 15               | TOTAL                           | 220                 |
|  |                             | 1.7.00.000                      | ATTENDO             |

## Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Ben Tang <Ben.Tang@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent:

Monday, 6 January 2020 4:12 PM

To:

'assignments@lkkauto.com'

Subject:

FW: OUR REF: SNM20D200049/GL888G/BEN & YOUR REF: SLN9144T - Pre-Repair Inspection for SLN 9144 T // Accident on 05/01/2020 @ 15:20HR at along Ophir

Road entering into ECP(Changi)

Dear Sirs

We refer to above matter.

Please assist to arrange for PRS survey of TP vehicle SLN9144T.

Thank you.

Best Regards Ben Tang Executive Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #XX-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 6389 6175 | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG

Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

From: Zoom Autowerks <zoomautowerks@gmail.com>

Sent: Monday, January 6, 2020 3:43 PM

To: Ben Tang <Ben.Tang@sg.cntaiping.com>

Ce: Claims Dept of CTI <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: Re: OUR REF: SNM20D200049/GL888G/BEN & YOUR REF: SLN9144T - Pre-Repair Inspection for SLN 9144 T // Accident on 05/01/2020 @ 15:20HR at along Ophir Road entering into

ECP(Changi)

Dear Ben.

Kindly arrange Marcus Chua for the survey.

Warmest Regards, Elin Cai

## Zoom Autowerks Pte Ltd

130 Bedok Reservoir Road #08-1339 Singapore 470130 D9450 7920

\*\* zoomautowerks@gmail.com

# Please note our change in mailing/registered address with effect from 1st July 2018 -

On Mon, Jan 6, 2020 at 3:12 PM Ben Tang < Ben. Tang@sg.cntaiping.com > wrote:

#### WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir.

We refer to your email dated 06 January 2020.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the following motor surveyors to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

LKK / LBS / STA

| ADRIAN LING       |  |
|-------------------|--|
| Kelvin Ang        |  |
| SEE CHEW SENG     |  |
| MOHD FADHILAH BIN |  |
| OSMAN             |  |
| XING QUO QIANG    |  |
| KENNETH KONG      |  |
| SIMON HO          |  |
| CHUA WEIJIE       |  |
| MARCUS CHUA       |  |
| HENRY NG          |  |

Please let us know within two(2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert.

You may select one of the listed motor surveyors and we will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Thank you.

Best Regards

Ben Tang

Executive

Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #XX-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 6389 6175 | F: (65) 6222 1033

Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

From: Claims Dept of CTI

Sent: Monday, January 6, 2020 2:08 PM

To: Ben Tang <Ben. Tang@sg.cntaiping.com>; zoomautowerks@gmail.com

Subject: OUR REF: SNM20D200049/GL888G/BEN & YOUR REF: SLN9144T - Pre-Repair Inspection for SLN 9144 T // Accident on 05/01/2020 @ 15:20HR at along Ophir Road entering into ECP(Changi)

Dear Ben.

Please conduct PRS-SLN9144T soonest possible. Our Insured has not filed SAS Report.

Email to officer in charge -Ben Tang -DID: 6389 6175

Dear Elin.

\*\*\* kindly quote our reference number when replying\*\*\*

Thank you.

Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Tel: 6389 6116

Fax (65) 6224 7175 / 6224 7478

Email: claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com

Website:www.sq.cntaiping.com

| Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any    | ,     |
|--|-------|
| unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, ple | anne. |
| notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.   |       |

From: Zoom Autowerks [mailto:zoomautowerks@gmail.com]

Sent: Monday, January 06, 2020 1:01 AM

To: Claims Dept of CTI

Subject: Pre-Repair Inspection for SLN 9144 T // Accident on 05/01/2020 @ 15:20HR at along Ophir

Road entering into ECP(Changi) involving Vehicle Number SLN 9144 T & GL 8888 G

Dear Sir/Madam,

We are instructed by Heng Choo Chai to notify you of a road traffic accident on 05/01/2020

at about 15:20HR at along Ophir Road entering into ECP(Changi) involving our client's vehicle registration number SLN 9144 T and vehicle registration number GL 8888 G driven by your insured at the material time.

A copy of the Singapore Accident Statement/Traffic Police Report filed is enclosed. As a result of the accident, out client's vehicle has been damaged. Before our client proceed to repair the damaged vehicle, please let us know within 2 working days of your receipt of this notice whether you would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of the vehicle. If we do not receive any reply from you within the stipulated time, our client shall proceed to repair the vehicle without further reference to you.

Please contact me @ 9450 7920, should you require more information.

Kindly arrange survey at Blk 15 Kaki Bukit Road 4, Bartley Biz Centre, #01-53, Singapore 4178 08.

Warmest Regards,

Elin Cai

### Zoom Autowerks Pte Ltd

130 Bedok Reservoir Road

#08-1339 Singapore 470130

Ø9450 7920

1200mautowerks@gmail.com

 Please note our change in mailing/registered address with effect from 1st July 2018 -

## GCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars

Used Cars

Rental Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Foru



HANGOUT

Das Welt Auto.

Exclusive pre-owned car guide session. Child seat tutorial. Kids activities

15 February 2020 | 11 am

Mitsubishi lancer

Price Range

Depreciation

> 10 year(: \*

Vehicle Type

ome \* Used Cars \* Prem Roy Motoring \* Mitsubishi Lancer EX 2.0A GLS (COE till 03/2029)

## Mitsubishi Lancer EX 2.0A GLS (COE till 03/2029)

Overview

**Financial** 

Insurance

Accessories

Similar

Research

Photos

Мар



RENTCARLEASE PTE LTD in afficiation with

## COMPLETE CAR TRADE SOLUTIONS

Price

\$56,000

Depreciation

\$6,150 /yr

Reg Date

04-Mar-2009

(9yrs 1mth 7days COE left)

Mileage

N.A.

Manufactured 💮

2008

Road Tax

\$1,331 /yr

Transmission

Auto

Dereg Value

\$30,087 as of today (change)

OMV

\$22,892

\$22,892

COE

**Engine Cap** 

\$33,018 1,998 cc ARF O Power

114.0 kW (152 bhp)

Curb Weight

1,427 kg

No. of Owners

More than 6

Type of Vehicle

Mid-Sized Sedan

#### Features

2.0L MIVEC Engine And 6 Speed Auto CVT Transmission With Paddle Shifters, View specs of the Mitsubishi Lancer

#### Accessories

Pioneer Multimedia Headunit, Reverse Camera With Sensor, 18 Inch Rims, Keyless Entry Start/stop, Fog Lamps, Leather Interior.

#### Description

All 4 Tyres Still New (2 Months Old) With Receipt, Most Of The Wear And Tear Parts Replaced, Service Regularly, Drive With Ease, Road Tax Until 03 Mar 2021. Exhaust Upgraded. Sports Rims Car, In Good Condition, Full Loan Available! 100% Approval! Trade In Welcome, Bank Loan Available.

#### Category

COE Car, Promisim Arl Car

Compare

















Shortlist

Compare

Report Error

More Action

Seller Information

#### Prem Roy Motoring

171 vehicles for sale, 123 sold in past



Q 9 Tagore Lane #02-03 9@Tagore Tel: 66028046

Search cars nearby

## GCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

**New Cars** 

Used Cars

Rental Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Foru



## ALL-NEW Mercedes-Benz GLE450 AMG Premium Plus

# TEST DRIVE TODAY!

O 6250 6696 / 9637 5329

Mitsubishi lancer

Price Range

Depreciation

> 10 year(: \*

Vehicle Type

Мар

×

ome \* Used Cars \* Car Fleet Automobile \* Mitsubishi Lancer EX 1.5A GLS (CDE till 09/2029)

## Mitsubishi Lancer EX 1.5A GLS (COE till 09/2029)

| Dverview       | Financial   | Insurance          | Accessories | Similar | Research                          | Photos      |
|----------------|-------------|--------------------|-------------|---------|-----------------------------------|-------------|
| Price          | \$43,800    |                    |             |         |                                   |             |
| Depreciation ( | \$4,540 /yr |                    | Reg Date    | re.     | 15-Sep-2009<br>(9yrs 7mths 21day: | s COE left) |
| Mileage        | N.A.        |                    | Manufact    | tured   | 2009                              |             |
| Road Tax       | \$752 /yr   |                    | Transmis    | ssion   | Auto                              |             |
|                | 420 443 44  | e of today (change | e) OMV      |         | \$18,142                          |             |

Dereg Value ( \$28,443 as of today (change)

\$29,485

ARF 🕜

\$18,142

Engine Cap 1,499 cc

Power

80.0 kW (107 bhp)

Curb Weight

1,313 kg

No. of Owners

5

Type of Vehicle

Mid-Sized Sedan

#### Features

COE

View specs of the Mitsubishi Lancer EX (2008-2017)

#### Description

Can Do Zero DownPayment. 100% Full Loan. Easy Approval. Bank Loan & InHouse Loan. Monthly Fr \$400. Bad Credits & Discharged Bankruptcy Are Welcome. No Payslip Also Can. All Car Comes With Warranty. Loan Amount Stated. Full Loan Specialist. Set Appt To Confirm Viewing.

#### Category

COE Car

#### Status

Available

#### Resources



#### Vehicle Evaluation

Afraid of lemons? Request to have this car evaluated professionally. Find out more

· Free

https://www.sgcarmart.com/used\_cars/info.php?ID=859518&DL=3464

Compare

ket value of your existing car for free. Get started





Shortlist

Compare

Report Error

More Action

Seller Information

## Car Fleet Automobile

24 vehicles for sale. 1 sold in past 3 n

200 Jalan Sultan #03-22 Textile Centre Tel: 69096423 Search cars nearby

. Anwar

Zack Zi Nizz

901 916 92

B42

## > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

| /ehicle Owner Particulars                        | O: NIDIC                               |
|--|--|
| Owner ID Type:                                   | Singapore NRIC                         |
| Owner ID:  | 023G                                   |
| Vehicle Details                                  | SLN9144T                               |
| Vehicle No.:                                     | No No                                  |
| Vehicle to be Exported:                          | 24 Jan 2020                            |
| Intended Deregistration Date:                    | MITSUBISHI                             |
| Vehicle Make:                                    | LANCER EX GT 2.0L CVT ABS D/AB 2WD HID |
| Vehicle Model:                                   |  |
| Primary Colour:                                  | Silver                                 |
| Manufacturing Year:                              | 2009                                   |
| Engine No.:                                      | 4B11DB0209                             |
| Chassis No.:                                     | JMYSTCY4AAU000231                      |
| Maximum Power Output:                            | 114.0 kW (152 bhp)                     |
| Open Market Value:                               | \$22,719.00                            |
| Original Registration Date:                      | 31 Aug 2009                            |
| First Registration Date:                         | 31 Aug 2009                            |
| Transfer Count:                                  | 1                                      |
| Actual ARF Paid:<br>Intended PARF Rebate Details | \$22,719.00                            |
| PARF Eligibility:                                | Forfeited                              |
| PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:                    | •                                      |
| PARF Rebate Amount:                              | \$0.00                                 |
| Intended COE Rebate Details                      | 0000                                   |
| COE Expiry Date:                                 | 30 Aug 2029                            |
| COE Category:                                    | E - Open Category                      |
| COE Period(Years):                               | 10                                     |
| PQP Paid:  | \$39,936.00                            |
| COE Rebate Amount:                               | \$38,336.00                            |
| Total Rebate Amount:                             | \$38,336.00                            |

The information contained herein is correct as at 24 Jan 2020

OK

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

  7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available.

| foresaid.  | ACCIDENT STATEMENT                     |             |  |
|--|--|-------------|--|
| Date Of Report   | 06/01/2020 13:17                       |             |  |
| Date Of Assident   | 04/01/2020 15:20                       |             |  |
| Exact Location Of Accident   | OPHIR RD ENTERING INTO ECP(CHANGI)     |             |  |
| Country/State of Loss  | SINGAPORE                              |             |  |
| DE DE  | ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE                  | HART STREET |  |
| Vehicle Registration Number  | SLN9144T                               |             |  |
| Insured/Policyholder   |  |             |  |
| Name Of Registered Owner   | HENG CHOO CHAI                         |             |  |
| NRIC No  | SXXXX023G                              |             |  |
| Email Address  | NOEMAIL                                |             |  |
| Mobile Phone No  | (LOCAL) +65-81801142                   |             |  |
| Atternative Phone No   | OTHERS-81801142                        |             |  |
| Vehicle Particulars  |  |             |  |
|  | MITSUBISHI                             |             |  |
| Manufacturer   | LANCER EX GT 2.0L CVT ABS D/AB 2WD HID |             |  |
| Model  |  |             |  |
| Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident           | PRIVATE USE                            |             |  |
| Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? | NO                                     |             |  |
| If No, Please state action to be taken                                       | THIRD PARTY                            |             |  |
| Vehicle Category   | PRIVATE CAR                            |             |  |
| Insurance Company  |  |             |  |
| Name of Insurance Company  | AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD                  |             |  |
| Type Of Coverage   | COMPREHENSIVE                          |             |  |
| Fleet Policy   | NO                                     |             |  |
| Policy Number  | GA495675/1                             |             |  |
| Cover Note Number  |  |             |  |
| Driver   |  |             |  |
| Name of Driver   | HENG JUN JIE                           |             |  |
| NRIC No  | SXXXX266C                              |             |  |
| Date Of Birth  | 07/11/1997                             |             |  |
| Occupation   | INDOOR                                 |             |  |
| Date Of Driving Pass   | 17/11/2016                             |             |  |
| Driving Experience   | 3 YEARS AND 1 MONTH                    |             |  |
| Gender   | MALE                                   |             |  |
| Mobile Number  | (LOCAL) +65-81801142                   |             |  |
| Fax Number   |  |             |  |
| Contact Number   |  |             |  |
| EMail Address  | NOEMAIL                                | Page 1 of 1 |  |

Address

447 BRIGHT HILL DRIVE #12-117 SPORE 570447

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

CHILDREN

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

3

involved in the accident Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

3

Passenger 1

NAME:

: KONG LEE WEI

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

LOW KAH BUAY

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

Police Station Address

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3 , POSTCODE: 408865 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO SKETCH PLAN/POLICE REPORT

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GL8888G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA / REGIUS ACE SUPER GL DARK PRIME II

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

GOODS VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

## **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2**

Vehicle Registration Number

SLU7764E

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

VOLVO / S60 T5 R-DESIGN A/T S/R

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

## DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name HENG JUN JIE

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLN9144T

Were seat belts wom?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

## **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2**

KONG LEE WEI

Name

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLN9144T

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Address

Postcode

## **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 3**

Name LOW KAH BUAY

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

**SLN9144T** 

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Address

Postcode

#### Sketch Plan

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to reputliate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA fleconds Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the usurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consunt that

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims.
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external sover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, negulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is exit the policyheider)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

1

Name: \$244000 NRIC/FIN No.:

### Sketch Plan #2

| CETCH PLAN                               |   | 1 1        | 91  |                   |
|--|---|------------|---|-------------------|
| V/16/                                    | U A: SLN9144T   | 8          |   |                   |
|  |   | ∆   8      |   |                   |
| White                                    | Le & 612 8068 G   |            | 1   |                   |
| WHOL                                     | A C. BIN 13FAE  | A          |   | ELP ( Enangi)     |
|  |   | A B        | 1 1   | 474               |
| DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTA                       | NCES OF THE ACCIDENT  |            | 1 1:  | 1                 |
| - 12                                     | ele to police rep   | júrt -     |   |                   |
|  |   |            |   |                   |
|  |   |            |   |                   |
|  |   |            |   | /                 |
|  |   |            | /   |                   |
|  |   |            | _/_   |                   |
|  |   |            | /   |                   |
|  |   |            |   |                   |
|  |   | -          |   |                   |
|  |   | /          |   |                   |
|  |   |            |   |                   |
|  |   |            |   |                   |
|  |   |            |   |                   |
|  | /_  |            |   |                   |
|  | /   |            |   |                   |
| - /                                      |   |            |   |                   |
| /  |   |            |   |                   |
|  |   |            |   |                   |
| DECLARATION  (/We declare the foregoing) | one particulars are true in eyery respo                         | rs.        | de  |                   |
| Policyholder's Signature<br>Date & Time: | Driver's Signature<br>(if driver is not the pol<br>Date & Time: | scyholder) | Reporting Centre Pers<br>Name: S. Lours<br>NRIC/FIN No. | onnel's Signature |

#### Police Report





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 1 of 3 Report No. T/20200104/7017

| REPORT O                                       | F A TRAFFIC         | ACCIDENT |   |                            |
|--|---------------------|----------|---|----------------------------|
| Date/Time Report Made:<br>04/01/2020 18:24     |                     | lade:    | Vide Report No.:                                | Station Diary No.:         |
| Informa  | nt's Partice        | ilars    |   |                            |
| Name of<br>HENG J                              | Informant<br>UN JIE |          | Address:<br>APT BLK 447 BRIGHT HILL D<br>570447 | RIVE #12-117 SINGAPORE     |
| ID Type / ID No.:<br>NRIC NO / S9740266C       |                     | 86C      | Contact No.:<br>Home/Office:                    | Mobile: 81801142           |
| National<br>SINGAP                             | ity:<br>ORE CITIZ   | EN       | Email:<br>junjie_lol@hotmail.com                |                            |
| Sex: Age: Date of Birth:<br>Male 22 07/11/1997 |                     |          | Type of Informant:<br>Driver                    |                            |
| Race:<br>Chinese                               |                     |          | Language:<br>English                            | Institution / School Name: |
| Occupation:<br>student                         |                     |          | Driving Licence Information:<br>Class: 3        | Date of Expiry:            |

| Type of<br>Accident:    | Injury<br>Others | Drink<br>Drive:<br>No.             | Date/Time of<br>Accident:<br>04/01/2020 15:20 | Type of Location<br>Straight Road |
|-------------------------|------------------|------------------------------------|---|-----------------------------------|
| Location:<br>OPHIR ROAL | o .              |                                    |   | and Second Limit                  |
| Weather:<br>Clear       |                  | Road Surface:<br>Dry               | 6   | load Speed Limit:<br>0 Km/h       |
| Traffic Flow:           |                  | Traffic Control:<br>Not Controlled | 4.7   | raffic Volume:<br>leavy           |
| One Way                 |                  |                                    | - 1   | inyone conveyed by                |

| Vehicle No. | Type | Make    | Model | Color | Condition | No of Passenge |
|-------------|------|---------|-------|-------|-----------|----------------|
| GL8888G     | Van  | 1000000 |       |       |           | 0              |
| SLN9144T    | Car  |         |       |       |           | 0              |
| SLU7764E    | Car  | _       |       |       |           | 0              |

| Details of Person Involved       |                                |
|----------------------------------|--------------------------------|
| Any Pedestrian Involved: No      |                                |
| No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL. | Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA |

#### Police Report





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

Zot3 Report No. T/20200104/7017

#### CONTINUATION OF REPORT

| Driver           |                       | 1100 100 1 |                                      |        |                                  |
|------------------|-----------------------|------------|--------------------------------------|--------|----------------------------------|
| Name             | HENG JUN JIE          |            | ID No.                               |        | S9740266C                        |
| Related Vehicle  | SLN9144T (Car)        |            | Contac                               | t No.  | 81801142                         |
| Hospital/Clinic  | NIL.                  |            | Class of Driving Licence Expiry      | 8.0    | Class: 3<br>Date of Expiry: NIL  |
| Date Treatment   | 04/01/2020            | Date       | Discharge                            | 04/01/ | /2020                            |
|                  | ted Medical Leave 03  | Degr       | ree of Injury                        | Serio  | 15                               |
| Passenger        |                       |            |                                      |        |                                  |
| Name             | KONG LEE WEI          |            | ID No.                               |        | S7658076F                        |
| Related Vehicle  | SLN9144T (Car)        |            | Contac                               | t No.  | 91693140                         |
| Hospital/Clinic  | NIL                   |            | Class<br>Driving<br>Licend<br>Expiry | e &    | Class: ,3<br>Date of Expiry: NIL |
| Date Treatment   | 04/01/2020            |            | Discharge                            |        | /2020                            |
| No. of Days gran | ited Medical Leave 03 | Deg        | ree of Injury                        | Serio  | us                               |
| Passenger        |                       |            |                                      |        |                                  |
| Name             | LOW KAH BUAY          |            | ID No.                               |        | S1491802G                        |
| Related Vehicle  | SLN9144T (Car)        |            | Conta                                | ct No. | 90126112                         |
| Hospital/Clinic  | NIL                   |            | Class<br>Drivin<br>Licen<br>Expiry   | g      | Class: ,3<br>Date of Expiry: NIL |
| Date Treatment   | 04/01/2020            | Dat        | e Discharge                          | 04/0   | 1/2020                           |
|                  | nted Medical Leave 03 |            | ree of Injury                        | Serio  | ous                              |

Brief Details.

On stated date and time, I was travelling in my vehicle bearing (SLN9144T) entering ECP changi from Ophir road. There was a congestion infront, I stopped my vehicle. Suddenly, I felt a very huge impact from the rear. This caused my vehicle to propel forward colliding onto a car bearing (SLU7764E). I went down and realised that a van bearing (GL8886G) had collided onto the rear of my vehicle. We exchange particulars and decide to proceed with insurance claims. I then go to the clinic with my mother and her friend. We all received 3 days MC.

#### Police Report





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 3 of 3 Report No. T/20200104/7017

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

Authentication Stamp

NP168

| Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:<br>Not applicable   | Signature Of Informant:<br>The identity of the person making this report has<br>been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is<br>required. |
|--|--|
| Signature Of Interpreter:<br>Not applicable  | Date/Time:<br>04/01/2020 18:24   |
| Officer in Charge Of Case:<br>TP / TPHQ /<br>SHARIFAH NOR FARIZAN BINTE SYED MOHD<br>SAID<br>Contact No.: 65476172 | Classification Of Case:  |



ZOOM AUTOWERKS PTE-LTD

7/./20

130 Bedok Reservoir Road #08-1339 Singapore 470130 Tel: 9450 7920

\* zoomautowerks@gmall.com

Ns # 13.000

8 January 2020

REG NO.:

SLN 9144 T

MAKE/MODEL: MITSUBISHI LANCER

ESTIMATED REPAIR COST FOR THE VEHICLE MENTIONED ABOVE

|   | QTY            | DESCRIPTION  DESCRIPTION   | AMT(S\$)                              |
|---|----------------|--|---------------------------------------|
|   |                | LIST ITEMS   | Similar)                              |
|   | 1              | Front bonnet   | \$ BUC 677.00                         |
|   | 1              | Front bonnet lock  | \$ 701 58.00                          |
|   | 2              | Front headlamps 788 X2-1570 Front headlamp top panels Front bumper 200   | \$ ene 1,790.00                       |
|   | 2              | Front headlamp top panels  | s 1 -120.00                           |
|   | 1              | Front bumper 201   | \$ 7+1 825.00                         |
|   | 2              | Front bumper fog lamps   | \$ 972.00 >                           |
|   | 2              | Front bumper fog lamp grilles  | sMscul 76.00 IPC                      |
|   | 1              | Front bumper reinforcement   | \$ By 329.00                          |
|   | 2              | Front bumper side retainers  | \$ Serf 56.00                         |
|   | 1              | Front bumper top seal rubber   | \$ 200 68.00                          |
|   | 1              | Air con condenser  | Sheflann 872.00                       |
|   | 1              | Radiator   | \$1e/ Pen 1,078.00                    |
|   | 1              | Rear windscreen moulding   |                                       |
|   | 1              | Rear boot lid  | \$ LU 105.00 —<br>\$ SU (725.00 —     |
|   | 2              | Rear boot hinges   |                                       |
|   | 1              | Rear boot inner trim   | \$ 71 196.00 X<br>\$ 71- \( 185.00 \) |
|   | 2              | Rear boot lamps  |                                       |
|   | 1              | Rear boot lock   |                                       |
|   | 1              | Rear boot logo   |                                       |
|   | 1              | Rear boot "LANCER" emblem  |                                       |
|   | 1              | Rear boot "EX" emblem  | \$ 24 45.00                           |
|   | 1              | Rear boot "C & C" emblem   | \$ 111 32.00 —<br>\$ 211 40.00 —      |
|   | 1              | Rear boot "GT" emblem  |                                       |
|   | 1              | Rear end panel   | . /                                   |
|   | 1              | Rear end panel inner garnish   | \$ 5.4300 558.00                      |
|   | 1              | Rear smart keyless sensor  | \$ 201 145.00                         |
|   | 1              | Rear bumper  | \$ /1 195.00 X                        |
|   | 1              | Rear bumper top retering   | \$ 7 4 785.00 -                       |
|   | 2              | Rear bumper reflectors   | \$ See 130.00                         |
|   | 1              | Rear bumper reinforcement  |                                       |
|   | 2              | Rear bumper side retainers   | s ser 225.00                          |
|   | 1              | Rear bumper tow hook cover   | s sent 97.00                          |
|   | 1              | Rear number plate lamp (1 set)   | s De 38.00                            |
|   | 1              | Rear floor panel   | \$ 47 104.00 %                        |
|   | 1              |  | s 2 955.00 X                          |
|   |                | Rear exhaust silencer  | \$ 70-1 203.00                        |
|   | į<br>į         | Rear exhaust heef shield   | \$ 758.00 X                           |
|   | 2              |  | VICA 50/5 84 1790,00 12               |
| 3 | 2              | Rear fenders Rear fender air vents   | 7 11 20.00 16                         |
|   | and the second | Committee and the second secon | \$ 15,097,00                          |

|     | 1107 177110   |  |                    |                                     |
|-----|---|--|--------------------|-------------------------------------|
| 2   | LIST ITEMS Rear fender inner shields & ピーショ                                     |  | . 11               | 136.00 X                            |
| 2   | Rear fender inner trims @ 242.30  |  | stora              | 484.00                              |
|     |   | Set SKY Less:  | \$                 | 45,291.00                           |
| 2 - | faillemps @ 402 food support poul   | Less :   | LO% \$             | 4,529.10                            |
| 1.  | time support pocul  | SOY SYL  | \$                 | 40,761.90                           |
|     | SPECIAL NETT ITEMS  |  |                    |                                     |
| 1   | Front sport grille  |  | s cru              | 380.00 300                          |
| 1   | Front number plate with holder  |  | s cre              |                                     |
| 1   | Oil cooler  |  | \$ 1-              |                                     |
| 1   | Rear windscreen sealant   |  | s re               |                                     |
| 1   | Rear bumper clip (1 set)  |  | s ru               | 50.00                               |
| 1   | Rear number plate with holder   |  | \$ CM              | , 50.00 40                          |
| 1   | Rear reverse sensor (1 set)   |  | \$ she             | WA 350.00 200                       |
| 1   | Rear INVICE COMER (ISH)   |  | \$ sly             | U 300.00                            |
| 1   | Rear exnaust chrome pipe  |  | \$ /41             | 150.00                              |
|     |   |  | \$                 |                                     |
|     |   |  | 1                  | 1911                                |
|     |   |  |                    | ,                                   |
| S/N | LABOUR CHARGES  | cassaliner.  |                    | 90.00                               |
| 1   | To check wiring and reset headlamps for<br>To remove, replaced damaged lamps as | And the second s | \$                 | 80.00 30                            |
| 2   | To remove and refit inner garnishes.  | nd check up rear wining.   | \$                 | 180.00 fo                           |
| 4   | To remove and refit rear reverse sensor.  |  | \$                 | 150.00 \$72                         |
| 5   | To transfer boot lid mechanism and wir  |  | s                  | 120.00 6 0                          |
| 6   | To remove, replace air-con condenser, re  | 4) Tanggan,  | test. \$           | 180.00 /00                          |
| 7   | To remove and refit rear windscreen gla   |  | \$                 | 180.00 /20                          |
| 8   | To remove, refit and replace exhaust sil  |  | \$                 | 150.00 60                           |
| 9   | To apply undercoating.  |  | \$                 | 200.00 /572                         |
| 10  | Panel beating.  |  | \$                 | 2,400.00 2000                       |
| 11  | To re-spray painting on the affected are  | as.  | \$                 | 2,200.00 1802                       |
|     |   |  | \$                 | 5,920.00                            |
|     |   |  | 23339              | 4450                                |
|     |   |  | 202                | 1                                   |
|     | GRAND TOT   | TAL:   | \$                 | 48,591.90                           |
|     |   |  |                    | 2 1.02                              |
|     |   |  |                    | 7-11970                             |
|     |   |  |                    | 12                                  |
|     |   | LMK Auto Consultants h   | ence notify        | 10778                               |
|     |   | the Regainer of the follo  | wings              | 7-1011                              |
|     |   | To improve tellors/after spi     To display damaged portial  | my positive        | CN-1030.00                          |
|     |   | Dues wires are subject to:   |                    | 5.N-10773<br>5.N-1030.W<br>1-4410.W |
|     |   | * Third per to acrossly if \$60.8"   | Without Proposoo B | 9111                                |
|     |   | with almost residence (s) if   | allowed            | 11203                               |
|     |   | + Supplementary nem(s) mu<br>is subject to final opproval  | from Insumma Com   | party 201                           |
|     |   |  |                    | 13002.                              |
|     |   | Acknowledged by Repairor<br>Signature:   |                    | / 3-                                |

### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

## VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/CTI20000376/UYD3N2

Date:

02/03/2020

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte.

Policy No:

DMCVSN30771419000

Claimant Vehicle

Insured Vehicle No GL8888G

No:

**SLN9144T** 

TP

Date of Loss:

04/01/2020

Nature of Claim:

Claim No:

157856 km

SNM20D200049

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

Reg No:

**SLN9144T** 

Make & Model:

MITSUBISHI LANCER, 2.0 (A) 31/08/2009 (Man. Year: 2009)

Engine No: Chassis No:

Odometer:

4B11DB0209 JMYSTCY4AAU000231

Reg. Date: Colour: Engine Capacity:

Silver

1998 cc N/A

Market Value/New Car Price: Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

235/40R18

Rear Tyre Size:

235/40R18

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Goodyear 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Goodyear 6 mm Goodyear 6 mm

Goodyear 6 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

| Repairer's | Adjuster's   | Difference  | Diff %   |
|------------|--|---|--|
| 17,419.40  | 11,803.00  | 5,616.40  | 32.24  |
| 0.00       | 0.00   | 0.00  |  |
| 5,920.00   | 4,450.00   | 1,470.00  | 24.83  |
| 0.00       | 0.00   | 0.00  |  |
| 0.00       | 0.00   | 0.00  |  |
| 23,339.40  | 16,253.00  | 7,086.40  | 30.36  |
|            | 13,000.00  |   |  |
| 23,339.40  | 13,000.00  | 10,339.40   | 44.30  |
|            | 17,419,40<br>0.00<br>5,920,00<br>0.00<br>0.00<br>23,339.40 | 17,419.40 11,803.00 0.00 0.00 5,920.00 4,450.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 | 17,419.40 11,803.00 5,616.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,920.00 4,450.00 1,470.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 |

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

27/02/2020

15 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 4

Date Inspected:

07/01/2020

Inspected At:

#01-53

ZOOM AUTOWERKS PTE LTD

Estimated Period of Repair:

14.0 days

MARCUS CHUA Adjuster:

Manager:

YVONNE WONG YIN CHENG

NOTE. This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

## REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 02 Mar 2020)

Parts: 143 MITSUBISHI LANCER 2.0 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLN9144T)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with

the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

| No.      | Qty Part No | . Particulars                                  | Condition              | Repairer's  | Amount       |
|----------|-------------|--|------------------------|-------------|--------------|
| 1        | 1           | *FRONT BONNET                                  | Buckled                | 677,00 FL   | *677.00 FL   |
| 2        | 1           | *FRONT BONNET LOCK                             | Twisted                | 58.00 FL    | *58.00 FL    |
| 3        | 2           | *FRONT HEADLAMPS                               | Cracked                | 1,790.00 FL | *1,570.00 FL |
| 4        | 2           | *FRONT HEADLAMP TOP PANELS                     | Repair                 | 136.00 FL   | *-FL         |
| 5        | 1           | *FRONT BUMPER                                  | Distorted              | 825.00 FL   | *801,00 FL   |
| 6        | 2           | *FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMPS                        | Not Necessary          | 972.00 FL   | *-FL         |
| 7        | 1           | *FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP GRILLES                 | N/s Cut                | 76.00 FL    | *38.00 FL    |
| 8        | 1           | *FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT                    | Bent                   | 329.00 FL   | *329.00 FL   |
| 9        | 2           | *FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS                   | Bent                   | 56.00 FL    | *56.00 FL    |
| 10       | 1           | *FRONT BUMPER TOP SEAL RUBBER                  | Necessary              | 68.00 FL    | *68.00 FL    |
| 11       | 1           | *AIR CON CONDENSER                             | Bent/Punctured         | 872.00 FL   | *872.00 FL   |
| 12       | 1           | *RADIATOR                                      | Bent/Punctured         | 1,078.00 FL | *1,078.00 FL |
| 13       | 1           | *REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING                      | Necessary              | 105.00 FL   | *105.00 FL   |
| 14       | 1           | *REAR BOOT LID                                 | Buckled                | 725.00 FL   | *725.00 FL   |
| 15       | 2           | *REAR BOOT HINGES                              | Not Necessary          | 196,00 FL   | *-FL         |
| 16       | 1           | *REAR BOOT INNER TRIM                          | Torn                   | 185.00 FL   | *185.00 FL   |
| 17       | 2           | *REAR BOOT LAMPS                               | Not Necessary          | 336.00 FL   | *-FL         |
| 18       | 1           | *REAR BOOT LOCK                                | Twisted                | 145.00 FL   | *145.00 FL   |
| 19       | 1           | *REAR BOOT LOGO                                | Necessary              | 48.00 FL    | *48.00 FL    |
| 20       | 1           | *REAR BOOT LANCER EMBLEM                       | Necessary              | 45.00 FL    | *45.00 FL    |
| 21       | 1           | *REAR BOOT EX EMBLEM                           | Necessary              | 32.00 FL    | *32.00 FL    |
| 22       | 1           | *REAR BOOT C&C EMBLEM                          | Necessary              | 40.00 FL    | *40.00 FL    |
| 23       | 1           | *REAR BOOT GT EMBLEM                           | Necessary              | 58.00 FL    | *58.00 FL    |
| 24       | 1           | *REAR END PANEL                                | Badly Dented           | 558.00 FL   | *558.00 FL   |
| 25       | 1           | *REAR END PANEL INNER GARNISH                  | Twisted                | 145.00 FL   | *145.00 FL   |
| 26       | 1           | *REAR SMART KEYLESS SENSOR                     | Not Necessary          | 195.00 FL   | *-FL         |
| 27       | 1           | *REAR BUMPER                                   | Distorted              | 785.00 FL   | *785.00 FL   |
| 28       | 1           | *REAR BUMPER TOP RETAINER                      | Bent                   | 130.00 FL   | *130.00 FL   |
| 29       | 2           | *REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS                        | Cracked                | 90.00 FL    | *90.00 FL    |
| 30       | 1           | *REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT                     | Bent                   | 225.00 FL   | *225.00 FL   |
| 31       | 2           | *REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS                    | Bent                   | 97.00 FL    | *97.00 FL    |
| 32       | 1           | *REAR BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER                    | Deformed               | 38.00 FL    | *38.00 FL    |
| 33       | 1           | *SET REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP                    | Not Necessary          | 104.00 FL   | *-FL         |
| 34       | 1           | *REAR FLOOR PANEL                              | Repair                 | 955.00 FL   | *-FL         |
| 35       | 1           | *REAR FLOOR BOARD                              | Tom                    | 203.00 FL   | *168.00 FL   |
| 36       | ,           | *REAR EXHAUST SILENCER                         | Repair                 | 758.00 FL   | *-FL         |
| 37       | 1           | *REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD                      | Bent                   | 76.00 FL    | *76.00 FL    |
| 38       | 4           | *REAR FENDERS                                  | O/s Buckled/N/s Repair | 1,790.00 FL | *895.00 FL   |
| 39       | 2           | *REAR FENDER AIR VENTS                         | Not Necessary          | 96.00 FL    | *-FL         |
| 40       | 2           | *REAR FENDER INNER SHIELDS                     | Not Necessary          | 136.00 FL   | *-FL         |
| 41       | 2           | *REAR FENDER INNER TRIMS                       | Torn                   | 484.00 FL   | *484.00 FL   |
| 42       | 2           | *TAILLAMPS                                     | Cracked                | 804.00 FL   | *804.00 FL   |
| 43       | 1           | *FRONT SUPPORT PANEL                           | Bent                   | 545.00 FL   | *545.00 FL   |
| 44       | 4           | *FRONT SPORT GRILLE                            | Cracked                | 380.00 FS   | *300.00 FS   |
|          | 4           |  | Cracked                | 50.00 FS    | *40.00 FS    |
| 45<br>46 | 1           | *FRONT NUMBER PLATE WITH HOLDER<br>*OIL COOLER | Not Necessary          | 650.00 FS   | *- FS        |

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

| No.   | Qty     | Part No.    | Particulars                           | Condition  | Repairer's                | Amount                    |
|-------|---------|-------------|---------------------------------------|--|---------------------------|---------------------------|
| 47    | 1       |             | *REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT              | Necessary  | 80.00 FS                  | *40.00 FS                 |
| 48    | 1       |             | *SET REAR BUMPER CLIP                 | Necessary  | 50.00 FS                  | *50.00 FS                 |
| 49    | 1       |             | *REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH HOLDER        | Cracked  | 50.00 FS                  | *40.00 FS                 |
| 50    | 1       |             | *SET REAR REVERSE SENSOR              | Shorted  | 350.00 FS                 | *200.00 FS                |
| 51    | 1       |             | *SET REAR REVERSE CAMERA              | Shorted  | 300.00 FS                 | *300.00 FS                |
| 52    | 1       |             | *REAR EXHAUST CHROME PIPE             | Bent   | 150.00 FS                 | *60.00 FS                 |
| F=Fra | inchise | part. S=Spc | Vert. L=ListItemDisc List Item Discou | Sub Total (S\$)<br>unt on L Items 10.00/10.00% (S\$) | <b>19,126.00</b> 1,706.60 | <b>13,000.00</b> 1,197.00 |
|       |         |             |                                       | Total Parts (S\$)                                    | 17,419.40                 | 11,803.00                 |
| _     |         |             | Report was unsubmitte                 | ed during this print-out.                            |                           |                           |

## Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

| Recom | mana  | hol | 100 | hour |
|-------|-------|-----|-----|------|
| Recom | Helic | eu  | La  | Doui |

| No  | Particulars   | Lab.Type      | Repairer's | Amount   |
|-----|---|---------------|------------|----------|
| Lab | our Items   |               |            |          |
| 1   | TO CHECK WIRING AND RESET HEADLAMPS FOCUSING)                           | New           | 80.00      | 30.00    |
| 2   | TO REMOVE, REPLACED DAMAGED LAMPS AND CHECK UP REAR WIRING }            | New           | 80.00      | 0.00     |
| 3   | TO REMOVE AND REFIT INNER GARNISHES                                     | New           | 180.00     | 80.00    |
| 4   | TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR REVERSE SENSOR                                 | New           | 150.00     | 50.00    |
| 5   | TO TRANSFER BOOT LID MECHANISM AND WIRING ASSEMBLY                      | New           | 120.00     | 60.00    |
| 6   | TO REMOVE, REPLACE AIR-CON CONDENSER, REFILL GAS & CONDUCT LEAKAGE TEST | New           | 180.00     | 100.00   |
| 7   | TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS                               | New           | 180.00     | 120.00   |
| 8   | TO REMOVE, REFIT AND REPLACE EXHAUST SILENCER AND MOUNTINGS             | New           | 150.00     | 60.00    |
| 9   | TO APPLY UNDERCOATING   | New           | 200.00     | 150.00   |
| 10  | PANEL BEATING   | New           | 2,400.00   | 2,000.00 |
| 11  | TO RE-SPRAY PAINTING ON THE AFFECTED AREAS                              | New           | 2,200.00   | 1,800.00 |
|     | Gross Labor   | ur Cost (S\$) | 5,920.00   | 4,450.00 |
|     | Report was unsubmitted during this                                      | print-out.    |            |          |

< END OF ESTIMATES >